Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Programming
Programming tool for characterization
3. Ordering Information
Product Code Description
PTC04 Programmer Unit (Full Set: Including adapter, cables, software)
PTC04-DB-HALL01 Daughter Board 1st generation Linear Hall sensors products
PTC04-DB-HALL03 Daughter Board 2nd generation Linear Hall and current Sensors
PTC04-DB-HALL04 Daughter Board PSI5 interface products
PTC04-DB-HALL05 Daughter Board Current sensor products
PTC04-DB-90316 Daughter Board Triaxis sensor products
PTC04-DB-PRESSURE01 Daughter Board Pressure sensors products
PTC04-DB-SPI Daughter Board SPI interface products
PTC04-DB-FastLoader Daughter Board LIN interface products
PTC04-DB-xxxxx Other Daughter Boards for future products
PTC04-19-x (with x equal to 1 till 4) 19”Rack with build in x number of PTC04
4. Accessories
Product Code Description
PTC04-TestBench-Magnetic Magnetic utility for evaluating samples on PTC04
PTC-TestBench-4SIP-0x PCB with 4SIP socket